RAPID EYE™ MULTI-MEDIA LT v7
The family of Rapid Eye™ Multi-Media DVRs is more versatile than ever. Three
powerful hardware platforms are perfect for a diverse range of installations. The
Rapid Eye Multi Media Series uses v7 software to expand beyond traditional
time-lapse type recording to provide event-driven digital recording and remote
streaming. The flagship Rapid Eye Multi-Media DSP v7 offers 16-channel real-time
recording and live local viewing. The Rapid Eye Multi-Media v7 is a more economical
16-channel system perfect for a large number of remote installations that require

RAPID EYE™ MULTI-MEDIA LT v7 www.honeywellvideo.com
NOTE: Honeywell reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design or specifications.
Recommended Accessories
HCSP1  Surge protector, video/24 VAC
HDSP1 Surge protector, data/video/24 VAC
AAC232/485 Code converter RS232 to RS485
HDCD8TP
Code distribution unit 8 port twisted pair
RS232 to RS485
Software Part Numbers
HRM7ADMIN ADMIN and VIEW software and manuals
HRM7VIEW VIEW remote software and manuals
HRM7CLIP Clip player software
HRM7LICRU1 REMM recorder v7 upgrade, 1 DVR license
HRM7LICRU5 REMM recorder v7 upgrade, 5 DVR licenses
HRM7LICRU10 REMM recorder  v7 upgrade, 10 DVR licenses
HRM7LICRU25 REMM recorder v7 upgrade, 25 DVR licenses
HRM7LICRU50 REMM recorder v7 upgrade, 50 DVR licenses
HRM7LICRU100 REMM recorder v7 upgrade, 100 DVR licenses
Rapid Eye Accessories
HRMCDRW REMM CD-RW drive kit
HRMHD500P  500 camera days/v7 system/program
hard drive
HRMHD1000P 1000 camera days/v7 system/program
hard drive
HRMHD1562P 1562 camera days/v7 system/program
hard drive
HRMH500P6.2 500 camera days/v6.2 system/program
hard drive
HRMH1000P6.2 1000 camera days/v6.2 system/program
hard drive
HRMH1562P6.2 1562 camera days/v6.2 system/program
hard drive
HVBNETPITPOS TCP/IP to RS232 PIT for POS data
capture
HVBPIT4POS Four port RS232 PIT for POS data